1.00 1  695.0074371A  695.0046  0.00SAREE  VISHAKHA BLOSSOM  750.00

1.00 2  750.0085235A  750.0046  0.00SAREE  GLANCEPATTU  1,050.00

1.00 3  3550.0080332A  3,550.0046  0.00SAREE  cal 2315  4,095.00

1.00 4  1250.0081782A  1,250.0020  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  CATALOG RAN  1,550.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

6245.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  6245.00Total  7445.00